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Lot #
Grand Champion
600-5  8-2

Reserve Champion

5130

B0 =3

614-5

5616-5

605-7

604-5

604-6

63-9

65-7

1-6

253

70-8

8-3

7-8

56-4

11-4

16-7

16-2

Total Animals
Total Dollars
Average Price

Total Sale Animals
Total Sale Dollars
Average Sale Price

==> 13
$10,300.00
$792.

—
— —

==

20872

52481

11287

18008

28727

11287

49378

28727

21353

43393

21353

21353

==> 17

Austin Lane

Zephry Landoll
Brice Conover
(515) 979-3890

Reed Naughton
(217) ©648-2356

Justin Brown
(515) 249-1957

Brice Conover
(515) 979-3890

Grady Genetics
(970) 620-5669

Justin Brown
(515) 249-1957

Uw-platteville
(608) 342-1119

Jaycee Cox
(918) 9562-9091

Uw-platteville
(608) 342-1119

Uw-platteville
(608) 342-1119

31

$21,100.00

$1,241.18

Farms

Farms

Farms

Warren Bros. Genetics
62755 Levi Rd.
Glenwood, IA 51534

Smith Farms

11602 W. Legion Hall Rd.
Princeville, IL 61559
Heidi Benner

230 Benner Rd.
Gettysburg, PA 17325
John/gary/kevin Hay
Hays Berkshires

8838 N Quarry Hill Rd
Warren, IL 61087-9746
Casey Conover

101 Wilshire Ave.
Council Bluffs, IA 51503
Terry Weinkoetz

2233 Pheasant Ave.
Bfton, IA 50830
Robert J. Johansen
3011 CR 21

Bennington, NE 68007
Cottonwood Farm

5361 190th

Holstein, IA 51025
Casey Conover

101 Wilshire Ave.
Council Bluffs, IA 51503
Greg & Joni Hartman
18332 Hwy 152

Sayre, OK 73662
Robert J. Johansen
3011 CR 21

Bennington, NE 68007
Robert J. Johansen
3011 CR 21

Bennington, NE 68007

$4,500,00

$1,300.00

$500.00

$475.00

$400.00

$300.00

$300.00

$500.00

$375.00

$350.00

$300.00

$300.00



AINCTICAII DCIRSIITC ASSOCIATION

The Recovery 2020
Lot # Notch Breeder # Seller Buyer Amount
Grand Champion
Reserve Champion
615-1 32-2 20000 Smith Farms Michaela & Scarlett Miller $800.00
(309) 385-2553 26419 M Hwy.
Bogard, MO 64622
607-2 64-2 29478 Lockman Genetics Joseph Lamberson $400.00
(970) 590-2242 1484 Acorn Rd.
Wetmose, KS 66550
602-1 17-3 34067 Jaxon Pitts Dan Wanous $600.00

6212 Major Ave.
Glencoe, MN 55336

Total Animals ==> 4
Total Deollars ==> $10,800.00
Average Price ==> $2,700.,00



